
 Commercial Invoice

EXPORTER

WORLD THREADS INC. DBA EBERJEY INTIMATES

3325 NW 70th Avenue

Miami, FL33122

UNITED STATES

Telephone:(305) 699 - 0547 ext. 2220

Ship Date:

10/23/2025

Order No:

BLM DXB_November

Customer PO Number:

BLM DXB_November

Pick Number:

EBJ-1520813

Purpose of Shipment:

COMMERCIAL

SOLD TO

NOUL LLC

Noul LLCPO Box 2623

DUBAI, ---

AE

Terms of Sale: EXW

Payment Terms: 

NET 45

Currency: USD

Parties to Transaction:

Related ¨ Non-Related þ

CONSIGNEE

FOR BLOOMINGDALES STORE DUBAI

C/O Al Tayer Logistics WarehouseDubai 

Investment Park 2

DUBAI, ---

AE

Telephone: 305-699-0547

E-mail: 

Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

CNR2032WFL RECY BOUCLE 

WAFFLE ROBE

DEEPT BODY: 100% 

RECYCLED 

POLYESTER

6108.92.0030  5  86.00  430.00

CNR2032WFL RECY BOUCLE 

WAFFLE ROBE

DEEPT BODY: 100% 

RECYCLED 

POLYESTER

6108.92.0030  2  86.00  172.00

CNR2032WFL RECY BOUCLE 

WAFFLE ROBE

DEEPT BODY: 100% 

RECYCLED 

POLYESTER

6108.92.0030  1  86.00  86.00

KHT4002C COZY TIME CREW 

PULLOVER

NAVY 96% TENCEL MODAL/ 

4% ELASTANE

6110.30.3020  3  56.00  168.00

KHT4002C COZY TIME CREW 

PULLOVER

NAVY 96% TENCEL MODAL/ 

4% ELASTANE

6110.30.3020  4  56.00  224.00

KHT4002C COZY TIME CREW 

PULLOVER

NAVY 96% TENCEL MODAL/ 

4% ELASTANE

6110.30.3020  3  56.00  168.00

KHT4002C COZY TIME CREW 

PULLOVER

NAVY 96% TENCEL MODAL/ 

4% ELASTANE

6110.30.3020  2  56.00  112.00

KHT4002C COZY TIME CREW 

PULLOVER

NAVY 96% TENCEL MODAL/ 

4% ELASTANE

6110.30.3020  1  56.00  56.00

KHZ4002J COZY TIME JOGGER NAVY 96% TENCEL MODAL/ 

4% ELASTANE

6104.69.2030  3  60.00  180.00

KHZ4002J COZY TIME JOGGER NAVY 96% TENCEL MODAL/ 

4% ELASTANE

6104.69.2030  4  60.00  240.00



Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

KHZ4002J COZY TIME JOGGER NAVY 96% TENCEL MODAL/ 

4% ELASTANE

6104.69.2030  3  60.00  180.00

KHZ4002J COZY TIME JOGGER NAVY 96% TENCEL MODAL/ 

4% ELASTANE

6104.69.2030  2  60.00  120.00

KHZ4002J COZY TIME JOGGER NAVY 96% TENCEL MODAL/ 

4% ELASTANE

6104.69.2030  1  60.00  60.00

VNPJ2018S FRIDA SHORTIE PJ 

SET

PLIVV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  4  60.00  240.00

VNPJ2018S FRIDA SHORTIE PJ 

SET

PLIVV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  4  60.00  240.00

VNPJ2018S FRIDA SHORTIE PJ 

SET

PLIVV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  60.00  180.00

VNPJ2018S FRIDA SHORTIE PJ 

SET

PLIVV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  60.00  120.00

VNPJ2018S FRIDA SHORTIE PJ 

SET

PLIVV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  60.00  60.00

Total 

Units:

Total:

USDCurrency:

Freight:

 3,036.00
Subtotal 

Value:

 3,036.00

 48



From: WORLD THREADS INC. 

DBA EBERJEY INTIMATES

3325 NW 70th Avenue 

Miami FL, 33122

USA

Ship To: FOR BLOOMINGDALES STORE 

DUBAI

C/O Al Tayer Logistics Warehouse 

Dubai Investment Park 2

DUBAI , ---

PO:BLM DXB_November

PT:EBJ-1520813

Store: NOULA

Vendor: 

DC: NOULA

*Total Weight: 57 lbs Box Count:4Total Volume: 6.36 cuf

Style No Style Description Barcode QuantityColor Size

RECY BOUCLE WAFFLE ROBE 190491348610  5R2032WFL DEEPT S

RECY BOUCLE WAFFLE ROBE 190491348627  2R2032WFL DEEPT M

RECY BOUCLE WAFFLE ROBE 190491348634  1R2032WFL DEEPT L

COZY TIME CREW PULLOVER 190491358749  3T4002C NAVY XS

COZY TIME CREW PULLOVER 190491358756  4T4002C NAVY S

COZY TIME CREW PULLOVER 190491358763  3T4002C NAVY M

COZY TIME CREW PULLOVER 190491358770  2T4002C NAVY L

COZY TIME CREW PULLOVER 190491358787  1T4002C NAVY XL

COZY TIME JOGGER 190491358947  3Z4002J NAVY XS

COZY TIME JOGGER 190491358954  4Z4002J NAVY S

COZY TIME JOGGER 190491358961  3Z4002J NAVY M

COZY TIME JOGGER 190491358978  2Z4002J NAVY L

COZY TIME JOGGER 190491358985  1Z4002J NAVY XL

FRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET 190491364443  4PJ2018S PLIVV XS

FRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET 190491364450  4PJ2018S PLIVV S

FRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET 190491364467  3PJ2018S PLIVV M

FRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET 190491364474  2PJ2018S PLIVV L

FRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET 190491364481  1PJ2018S PLIVV XL
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 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111045349781

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491348610  3R2032WFL DEEPT SRECY BOUCLE WAFFLE ROBE

190491348627  1R2032WFL DEEPT MRECY BOUCLE WAFFLE ROBE

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 12 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 4

 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111045349922

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491348610  2R2032WFL DEEPT SRECY BOUCLE WAFFLE ROBE

190491348627  1R2032WFL DEEPT MRECY BOUCLE WAFFLE ROBE

190491348634  1R2032WFL DEEPT LRECY BOUCLE WAFFLE ROBE

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 12 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 4

 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111045350123

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491358756  3T4002C NAVY SCOZY TIME CREW PULLOVER

190491358763  3T4002C NAVY MCOZY TIME CREW PULLOVER

190491358770  1T4002C NAVY LCOZY TIME CREW PULLOVER

190491358787  1T4002C NAVY XLCOZY TIME CREW PULLOVER

190491358954  4Z4002J NAVY SCOZY TIME JOGGER

190491358978  2Z4002J NAVY LCOZY TIME JOGGER

190491358985  1Z4002J NAVY XLCOZY TIME JOGGER

190491364443  4PJ2018S PLIVV XSFRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET

190491364450  4PJ2018S PLIVV SFRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET

190491364467  3PJ2018S PLIVV MFRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET

190491364474  2PJ2018S PLIVV LFRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET

190491364481  1PJ2018S PLIVV XLFRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 23 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 29

 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111045350364

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491358749  3T4002C NAVY XSCOZY TIME CREW PULLOVER

190491358756  1T4002C NAVY SCOZY TIME CREW PULLOVER

190491358770  1T4002C NAVY LCOZY TIME CREW PULLOVER

190491358947  3Z4002J NAVY XSCOZY TIME JOGGER

190491358961  3Z4002J NAVY MCOZY TIME JOGGER

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 12 x 10 x 16        Weight: 10 lbs   Vol: 1.11 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 11

* if the orders is palletized the weight of the pallets and wrapping materials are not included

*Total Weight: 57 lbs Box Count:4

Total Cartons Details

Total Volume: 6.36 cuf
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